MAP 60116

Tyyppi / type:
Paneeli-ilmansuodattimet / Panel type air filters

FiLs En

Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Pituus / lenght:
378 mm

Leveys / width:
140 mm

Korkeus / height:
49 mm

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

CITROEN c1 8HT (DV4TD) 06/05
c2 8HX (DV4TD), 8HZ 07/03
(DV4TD)
C3 8HP (DV4C), 8HZ 11/09
(DV4TD) , 8HR (DV4C)
C3 8HX (DVATD), 8HZ 04/04
(DV4TD)
C3 8HX (DVATD), 8HZ 02/02
(DV4TD)
NEMO 8HS (DVATED) 02/08
XSARA 8HX (DVATD) 01/03
FORD FIESTA F6JA, F6)B 10/03
FIESTA F6JA, F6)B 11/01
FIESTA F6/B, F6)D 01/09
FUSION F6/B, F6JA 08/02
MAZDA 2 F6/B, F6JA 04/03
2 Y404 01/08
PEUGEOT 1007 8HZ (DVATD), 8HX 04/05

(DV4TD)



TOYOTA

206

206

207

307

BIPPER

BIPPER
AYGO

8HZ (DV4TD), 8HX
(DV4TD)

8HX (DV4TD)

8HZ (DV4TD), 8HR
(DVv4C)

8HX (DV4TD), 8HZ
(DV4TD)

KFT (TU3AES), KFV
(TU3A)

8HS (DVATED)

2WZ-TV

09/01

07/02

02/06

10/01

02/08

02/08
07/05



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

CLEAN: MA1193

FIAAM: F7406, PA7406

FILTRON: AP130/11, AP130/3
FORD: 1147681, 2SQ6Q9601AA
FRAM: CA9572

HENGST: E481L

MANN & HUMMEL: C3087, C3087/2
PURFLUX: A1140

WIX Filters: WA6738



